o) FINHAM PARK

MULTI ACADEMY TRUST

Finham Park Multi Academy Trust
Attendance Record:
Trustees and Governors
01 September 2024 - 31 August 2025

FINHAM PARK MULTI ACADEMY TRUST

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Trustee Meetings Attended
Fanny Anderson 5/7
John Blundell 7/7
Mark Bailie 7/7
Peter Burns, MBE 7/7
Mercer Mottram 2/7
Nigel Willetts 7/7
Alethea Fuller 2/7
Pauline Parkes 6/7
Kirsty Weeks 6/7

STANDARDS COMMITTEE

Trustee Meetings Attended
John Blundell 2/4
Mark Bailie 3/4
Alethea Fuller 1/4
Pauline Parkes 4/4
Kirsty Weeks 4/4

PAY, APPRAISAL AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

Trustee Meetings Attended
Fanny Anderson 3/3
Mark Bailie 3/3
Peter Burns, MBE 3/3
Pauline Parkes 3/3

Kirsty Weeks 2/3
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AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE

Trustee Meetings Attended
Fanny Anderson 3/3
John Blundell 2/3
Peter Burns, MBE 3/3
Mercer Mottram 1/3
Nigel Willetts 3/3

FINANCE AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Trustee Meetings Attended
Fanny Anderson 5/6
John Blundell 5/6
Mark Bailie 5/6
Peter Burns, MBE 5/6
Mercer Mottram 4/6
Nigel Willetts 5/6

LOCAL GOVERNING BOARDS

FINHAM PARK SCHOOL

Local Governor Meetings Attended
Chris Bishop 6/6
Anne Brennan 6/6
Dr Douglas Howat 4/6
Rebecca Mack 4/6
Laura Ridley 3/6
Dhiran Vagdia 5/6
Toby McKechnie 6/6
Harjeet Rayat 4/6
Craig Thompson 5/6

Sandeep Bhagwan 4/6
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Local Governor
Antony Hopker
Michelle Porter
Brinder Sadler
Tim Squires
Alysha Zimmer
Will Keddie
Victoria Hingley
Esther Taborn
Jeremy Tudway
Abbie Hunter
Alex Jay

Chris Johnston

MULTI ACADEMY TRUST

Meetings Attended

6/6

4/6

1/6

4/6

4/6

6/6

5/6

2/6

0/1 (Resigned 4™ October 2024)
5/6

6/6

2/3 (Joined 7" February 2025)

FINHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL

Local Governor
Sarah Bracken
Ann Bush
Rachel Crow
Angela Fryer
Mattie Heaven
Matt Taylor
Sanjay Behal
Alastair Christie
Katie Beale
Keira Wardzynski
Conor Fitzhugh

Meetings Attended
6/6
5/6
6/6
5/6
0/6
3/6
6/6
5/6
5/6
3/7
5/6

LILLINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

Local Governor
Trisha Coopey

Paul Green

David Irving

Jane Killingbeck

Amie Norcliffe

Dan Herd

Martin Seddon

Mat Holt

Catherine Mulholland
Pamela Carvell

Katy Grimshaw

Laxmi Priya Ranishanmugam
Patricia Keating

Meetings Attended

6/6

3/6

5/6

3/6

6/6

4/6

0/1 (Term ended 21°t October 2024)
6/6

4/4 (Resigned 10" February 2025)
1/2 (Joined 7" February 2025)
5/5 (Joined 21°t October 2024)
3/5 (Joined 21°t October 2024)
2/2 (Joined 10*" February 2025)
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LIMBRICK WOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL

Local Governor
Emily Davies
Lauren Dunn
Bushra Fatima
Thomas Munnelly
Michael Sandy
Paula Pickthorne
Lisa Trill

Vicki Parham

LYNG HALL SCHOOL

Local Governor
Drew Cook

Paul Green
Oladimeji Kazeem
Robert Pinner

Alan Rouse

Ghulam Vohra, MBE
Louise Wilson
Caroline Potter

Melanie Mendez-Smith

Karen Parsons

MEADOW PARK SCHOOL

Local Governor
Phyllis Cope-Brown
Paul Green
Catherine Harding
lan Jamie

David Kershaw, CBE
Pauline Parkes
Bernadette Pettman
Emma Reynolds
Susan Kearley
Adrian Bloxham

Meetings Attended

6/6

2/5 (Resigned 20™" May 2025)

0/6

4/6

4/6

6/6

0/1 (Term ended 11" December 2024)
2/6

Meetings Attended

4/6

6/6

1/6

6/6

0/2 (Term ended 22" November 2024)
6/6

6/6

4/6 (Joined 17™ January 2025)
2/3 (Joined 31°t March 2025)
0/2 (Joined 4" May 2025)

Meetings Attended

5/6

1/1 (Resigned 18" November 2024)
4/5 (Resigned 2th June 2025)
6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

6/6

1/1 (Joined 1° March 2025)
1/1 (Joined 1° March 2025)
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PEARL HYDE COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL

Local Governor
Claire Denton
Jack Herdman
Andrew Howard
George Hulene
Amirah Kassim
Gavin Legg

Carly Muir
Melissa Wyatt
Gaynor Armstrong
Margaret McBean
Natalie Blackaby

Meetings Attended

4/4

4/4

1/1 (Resigned 6™ November 2024)
4/4

4/4

1/1 (Term ended 22 November 2024)
3/4

4/4

2/4

3/4 (Joined 11" October 2024)
2/2 (Joined 1°t May 2025)



